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Camdenton R-III 
Flex Benefit Account 
First National Bank 

 
 

Account # 7228968 
 
 
 
Balance  5/01/2013          $62,827.38 
 
Deposits          $21,231.90  Premium 

         1,876.33 Correction below 
   $6.55  Interest 

 
                 
Total Deposits         $23,114.78 
 
Withdrawals        $ 3,296.17 
            1,065.93 
            1,027.40 
            1,876.33 

          379.00 
      1,876.33 
      1,002.10 
      1,276.76 
      2,018.35 
         497.32 
      2,851.68  
         643.40 
         739.11 
     2 ,967.24 
         261.90  Claims 

           
           
Total Withdrawals       $21,779.02 
 
    
Balance  5/31/2013                   $64,163.14 
 
                    
              

DRAFT




